
BOISSONS

Espresso      

Macchiato      

Cappuccino  

Flat White      

Latte                

Café Iced      

Chai Latte  

Decaf     

Café

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

Chocolat
5

6

6

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green

Lemongrass &

Ginger

Thé
5

5

5

5

5
7Jus 

Refresh fresh

orange  juice or

green juice

Crème brûlée (gf) 18

DOUX

full wine list available plus ...

Mimosa

Kir royale

21

21

ALCOOLS

19
La Bastide Combination: 
Your choice of any of the above + coffee or tea + orange juice

Half a baguette with French butter and Bonne Maman jam 
(fresh or toasted)

VIENNOISERIES et BAGUETTE

Croissant  
Croissant aux amandes
La Bastide brioche

6
8
8

Pain au chocolat
Pain aux raisins
Pain au cinnamon

8
8
8

9

16

19

21

23

24

24

5 ea

LES PLATS

Free range eggs with toasted sourdough - poached or scrambled (low gfo)

Provençale ratatouille, fried egg, basil, toasted sourdough (vgo, low gfo) 

Garlic & parsley mushrooms, poached egg, chilli jam, sourdough (v, low gfo)

Smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, chives, La Bastide brioche  (low gfo)

Terrine, cornichons, dijon, toasted sourdough (s&n, low gfo) 

Assiette de saucisson, canard et foie gras parfait, fromage, cornichons, 

pickles, dijon, baguette (low gfo)  

Personalise: belly bacon | smoked salmon | pommes pave croustillant |
garlic & parsley mushrooms  | swiss chard 

Croque Monsieur:  pan toasted gruyère, smoked ham

hock and creamy béchamel

LE CROQ

Croque Madame:  all of the above with the added

lusciousness of  a sunny-side-up fried egg

24

27

‘gf’ gluten free. ‘vg’ vegan. ‘v’ vegetarian. ‘s&n’ contains seeds and/or nuts, ‘o’ option 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays


